Product Features
Product Features
• Based on RIGOL's brand new self-developed Centaurus technical platform
• 12-bit resolution[1]
• Max. 350 MHz bandwidth, 4 analog channels, and 1 external trigger channel
• Standard configuration of 16 digital channels (required to purchase the logic analyzer probe)
• Real-time sample rate: up to 2 GSa/s

[8]: Standard configuration.
Page 30
Order Information and Warranty
Period
Order Information
Order Information Order No.
Model
200 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 12-bit, 4-CH MHO2024
350 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 12-bit, 4-CH MHO2034
Standard Accessories
Power Cord Conforming to the Standard of the Destination
Country — —
USB Cable — —
Passive High-impedance Probe x4 PVP2350
Recommended Accessories
4-Channel Logic Analyzer Probe x4 PLA3204
Protocol Decoding Option
CAN-FD/LIN Bus Trigger and Decode Option MHO2000-AUTOA
MIL-STD-1553 Bus Trigger and Decode Option MHO2000-AEROA
FlexRay Serial Bus Trigger and Decode Option MHO2000-FLEXA
I2S Bus Trigger and Decode Option MHO2000-AUDIOA
Optional Accessories
Built-in 2-CH 50 MHz AWG Option MHO2000-AWG
Power Analysis Option MHO2000-PWRA
Function and Application Bundle Options, including
AUTOA/AEROA/FLEXA/AUDIOA/PWRA/AWG.
MHO2000-BND
Note: